KUBOTA CORP

KUBOTA CORP

ISIN:  JP3266400005

Overview

2024/06/21 08:00:00
Price

2,256.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.66% (-15.00)

JP3266400005

6326

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Utilities

Stock

15,607 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,255.50 JPY (25,700)
2,259.00 JPY (600)
2,296.50 JPY
2,304.00 JPY
2,256.00 JPY
2,271.50 JPY
2,267.3611 JPY
5,002,300
113,420,202.00
4,094

2,536,900

S

WKN: 6326

2,750.00

2,500.00

2,250.00
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Sy

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 ==
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/14 2=
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/11 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4d8174bfec0ec2ce07907705abaa9ce817025538c141ca4ae32160c7c359df0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=197d710c9b6db2cf8&time=1719210411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93c8e3dd1ab614f729486c189312c6117796ac6dd9f329b096bf53454dbe7753&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9427efd20d2a404ff&time=1719210411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d091cff1d30b6729f5e9a82646c0142eaa75585482041c58cb2d79d2bd62f775&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eee73b885beef853e&time=1719210411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7344de758c274e5a24cf613426849229b2c22e03b425ebcff637d8eaf56721f&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54ce7e91c41190231&time=1719210411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12f5f6da4feae912ad22adbb02d94809631fd1c1dfa5c7ba156028408f6c07d8&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=481205fd20c51beba&time=1719210411&tool=RSC

KUBOTA CORP

Details

2024/06/21 08:00:00

Price

2,256.50 JPY

Difference € -0.66% (-15.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3266400005
Symbol 6326
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,607 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,255.50 JPY (25,700)
Ask (Ask size) 2,259.00 JPY (600)
Open 2,296.50 JPY
High 2,304.00 JPY
Low 2,256.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,271.50 JPY
VWAP 2,267.3611 JPY
Volume (pcs) 5,002,300
Trading volume 113,420,202.00
Number of trades 4,094
Last size 2,536,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.82% +5.67% +0.94%
Perf (abs.) +144.00 +121.00 +21.00
Beta 0.85 0.89 1.02
Volatility 26.12 25.11 28.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,243.30 JPY (2,984,920
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,265.93 JPY (3,423,823
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,312.02 JPY (3,668,776
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,212.94 JPY (3,767,170

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 13.195 EUR
21

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 2,256.50 JPY

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:01 13.04 EUR
21

Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 13.27 EUR
21

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:01 13.08 EUR

2,565.00 JPY (2024/04/12

2,080.50 JPY (2024/01/04

2,565.00 JPY (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,907.00 JPY (2023/11/09)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 3
113.42 4,094
0.00 &
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421774

KUBOTA CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

08:03 13.08 EUR  0.00

19:11 14.2775USD 0.01

19:31 13.08 EUR  0.00

08:09 13.075 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19138

KUBOTA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
IKyholn

Contact Details
KUBOTA CORP.

1-2-47, Shikitsu-Higashi, Naniwa-ku -
556-8601 Osaka

Telefon: 06-6648-2111
Fax: 06-6648-2398
E-mail: -
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